Florida Lottery Scratch-Off game top prizes are limited.

Claim Date

4/21/2017

4/21/2017

5/9/2017

5/30/2017

6/21/2017

6/26/2017

7/10/2017

9/19/2017

10/27/2017

1/18/2018

Winner

BENITA ALTAGRACIA FINCH
OF FORT LAUDERDALE
DANIEL LOUIS WALKER

OF PERRY

RANDALL LEE VANORSDALE
OF ORMOND BEACH
MICHELLE THOMAS

OF WARNER ROBINS

OLIVER WENDELL HARTLEY JR
OF JACKSONVILLE

LARRY MIMS

OF ORLANDO

LEBERT ELUDE SCOTT

OF LAUDERHILL

HEATHER LYNN FLOYD

OF CAPE CANAVERAL

RONALD GENE PLATT

OF LAKELAND

ROSEMARIE PESTANIO PROKOP
OF CRESTVIEW

TOPAZ 10's (GAME #1349)

Top-Prize Winners with Retailer Information

Lottery Retailer

SHOP N SAVE #104

4428 INVERRARY BOULEVARD, LAUDERHILL
WACO FOOD STORE #21

3936 S BYRON BUTLER PARKWAY, PERRY
WAWA #5173

1740 DUNLAWNTON AVENUE, PORT ORANGE
CITGO FOOD SHOP

900 S WOODLAND BOULEVARD, DELAND
CIRCLE K #1270

10100 GRANITE PLACE, JACKSONVILLE
SUNRISE FOOD MART #22

1025 S ORANGE BLOSSOM TRAIL, APOPKA
FOODMAX

2040 NW 49TH AVENUE, LAUDERHILL
CIRCLE K #4971

7700 N ATLANTIC AVENUE, CAPE CANAVERAL
AUBURNDALE FOOD STORE

1115 N BERKLEY ROAD, AUBURNDALE
PANHANDLE EXPRESS

3802 S FERDON BOULEVARD, CRESTVIEW

Page 1 of 2

Last Queried:
10/20/2020 as of
2:02:53 AM
GMT-04:00

Total Number of $250,000.00 Top-Prize Winning Tickets: 16

Top Prize

$250,000.00

$250,000.00

$250,000.00

$250,000.00

$250,000.00

$250,000.00

$250,000.00

$250,000.00

$250,000.00

$250,000.00

10



5/8/2018

7/2/2019

8/3/2020

9/24/2020

COLLEEN JEANETTE WILBER

OF CITRA

ROLANDO CUXUN BOLVITO

OF FORT LAUDERDALE

OSCAR RODOLFO HERNANDEZ SOTO
OF MIAMI

ALMA DENIA RAMOS

OF JACKSONVILLE BEACH

TOPAZ 10's (GAME #1349)

Top-Prize Winners with Retailer Information

QUICK KING FOOD STORE #1

18373 N US HIGHWAY 301, CITRA

KWIK STOP FOOD STORE

2300 SW 4TH AVENUE, FORT LAUDERDALE
SUNSHINE #30059

5900 SW 8TH STREET, MIAMI

RUT'S BP

6923 ATLANTIC BOULEVARD, JACKSONVILLE

Page 2 of 2

Last Queried:
10/20/2020 as of
2:02:53 AM
GMT-04:00

$250,000.00

$250,000.00

$250,000.00

$250,000.00
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